TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HALYARD* PUREZERO*
HG3 Cream Latex Gloves
For the Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Cream Latex Gloves are designed for
pharmaceutical and medical device manufacturing applications. They have

away from direct sunlight, away from sources of heat, and away
from radioactive sources.
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 CREAM LATEX GLOVES,
NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS, TEXTURED
FINGERTIPS AND PALMS
Size Code
XS CLN8231XS
SM CLN8231SM
MD CLN8231MD
LG CLN8231LG
XL CLN8231XL
For additional information or samples,
contact your local distributor
1 Tested per ASTM D412
This fact sheet has been created using the most recent information. In the interest of continuous improvement,